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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

Certificate of Analysis

2023-09-02 14:23:02

2027-09-01 14:23:02
Lead nitrate

CAS Number: 10099-74-8

Specifications & Purity: Analytical Reagent,99%

Lot #: H2330343

SKU # L112118

Analysis: 270728

Parameter Limit Values
Iron(Fe) 0-0.001 (%)
Insoluble matter in H20 0-0.005 (%)
Substances not precipitated by hydrogen sulfide 0-0.05 (%)

Assay
X-Ray Diffraction
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99-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

100.00 %

Conforms to Structure
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